

Surender Aggarwal vs. Krishan Lal & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-015297-2022

Crl. Appeal No. 239/2022

07.11.2022

Fresh criminal appeal assigned. It be checked and registered.

Present : Mr. Anunaya Mehta, Advocate with the appellant.

Amended memo of parties filed. TCR be summoned immediately. To come up for arguments on **02.12.2022.**

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
07.11.2022

NK