

**Surender Aggarwal Vs. Krishan Lal & Ors.**

CNR No.: DLCT01-015297-2022

Crl. Appeal No. 239/2022

13.12.2022

Present : None.

TCR received. The Court is dictating judgment in Crl. Revision No. 209/2021 titled as “***M/s Expert Electric Works Vs. M/s JJ Sukhi Industries Tools etc.***”. To come up for judgment on **19.12.2022**.

Sanjay Sharma-II  
ASJ-03, Central District,  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
13.12.2022