

Surender Aggarwal Vs. Krishan Lal & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-015297-2022

Crl. Appeal No. 239/2022

25.03.2023

Present : The appellant in person.
Mr. Raunak Satpathy, Advocate for all the respondents.

Written arguments filed on behalf of the appellant.
The Court is recording evidence in case FIR No. 386/2006 registered at PS Timarpur titled “***State Vs. Pramod Kumar Tyagi***”. To come up for judgment on **18.04.2023**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
25.03.2023